NCR 205 Potato Research and Extension Regional Project

April 4-5, 2005

Fargo, ND

Compiled by David W. Ragsdale, Vice-Chair
The meeting was called to order by Chair, Susie Thompson at 1:15 pm and introductions were made around the room.  Forty-two researchers, growers, crop consultants, and representatives of processors from four states were present.  

Attendees:
	Name
	Institution
	E-mail

	Glenn Vogt
	J.R.Simplot, Caldwell, ID
	

	Abbas Lafta
	NDSU
	Abbas.lafta@ndsu.edu

	Ann MacGuidwin
	UW-Madison
	aem@plantpath.wisc.edu

	A. J. Bussan
	UW-Madison
	ajbussan@wisc.edu

	Al Schneiter
	NDSU
	Albert.schneiter@ndsu.edu

	Annie Erickson
	NDSU
	Ann.erickson@ndsu.edu

	Susie Thompson
	NDSU
	asunta.thompson@ndsu.edu

	Zahi Atallah
	UW-Madison
	atila@plantpath.wisc.edu

	Bryce Farnsworth
	NDSU
	Bryce.farnsworth@ndsu.edu

	Chuck Kostichka
	UWisc.
	cjkostic@wisc.edu

	Collin Auwarter
	NDSU
	Collin.Auwarter@ndus.edu

	Carl Rosen
	U of MN
	crosen@umn.edu

	Dean Steele
	NDSU
	Dean.Steele@ndsu.edu

	Denise Olson
	NDSU
	Denise.Olson@ndsu.edu

	Deana Sexson
	UW-Madison
	dlsexson@wisc.edu

	Duane Maatz
	NPPGA
	dmaatz@nppga.org

	Doug Nelson
	McCain Foods USA
	doug.nelson@mccain.com

	Duane Preston
	U of MN, NDSU
	dpreston@umn.edu

	Eric Auwarter
	NDSU
	Eric.Auwarter@ndsu.edu

	Gary Secor
	NDSU
	gary.secor.ndsu.edu

	Ed Grafius
	MSU
	grafius@msu.edu

	Harlene Hatterman-Valenti
	NDSU
	h.hatterman.valenti@ndsu.edu

	John Nordgaard
	Black Gold Farms
	johnn@blackgoldpotato.com

	Ken Grafton
	NDSU Ag Exp. Station
	K.Grafton@ndsu.edu

	Florian Lauer
	U of MN emeritus
	lauer002@umn.edu

	Ed Lulai
	USDA ARS
	lulaie@fargo.ars.usda.gov

	Mike Carter
	WPVGA
	mcarter@wisconsinpotatoes.com

	Tom Michaels
	U of MN
	michaels@umn.edu

	*Neil Gudmestad
	NDSU
	Neil.Gudmestad@ndsu.edu

	*Larry Olsen
	Mich. State Univ.
	Olsen1@msu.edu

	*Randy VanHuren
	Pest Pros, WI
	pestpros@uniontel.net

	David Ragsdale
	U of MN
	ragsd001@umn.edu

	Rick Gilbertson
	Pro Ag Crop Consultants
	rgilbertson@charter.net

	Steve Marquardt
	ND State Seed Department
	smarquardt@state-seed.ndsu.nodak.edu

	Joe Sowokinos
	U of MN
	Sowok001@umn.edu

	Jeff Suttle
	USDA ARS
	suttlej@fargo.ars.usda.gov

	Christian Thill
	U of MN
	thill005@umn.edu

	Todd Phelps
	NPPGA
	vpgsales@nppga.org

	Walt Stevenson
	UW-Madison
	WRS@plantpath.wisc.edu

	Jeff Wyman
	UW-Madison
	wyman@entomology.wisc.edu


* Attended only the IPM grant workshop that followed the noon adjournment of NCR 205.  

